
Criteria 6- Governance, Leadership &  Management 

Result Analysis

6.1.1: The institutional governance and leadership are in accordance
with the vision and mission of the Institution and it is visible in various
institutional practices such as NEP implementation, sustained
institutional growth, decentralization, participation in the institutional
governance and in their short term and long term Institutional
Perspective Plan.



Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 

Marathwada University 
Aurangabad-431 004. Maharashtra (India) 
NAAC Re-accredited 'A' Grade 
Tele 
Office PBX 
DBEE (Office) (0240) 2403178 
Fax (0240) 2403199 

www.bamu.ac in Web Site 

E-Mail 

Ref. No. B.A/Result Reg./2022-23/ 

Sr. 

Mahavidyalaya Beed 

No. 

01 

02 

This is to Certify that Candidates Appeared, Passed& Percentage at B.A Third Year 

(Sixth Semester) examinations held in Marcl/April-2019 to March/April-2023 at Swa. Sawarkar 

03 

(0240) 2403399/400 

04 

http /bamua digitaluniversity ac 
director exameval@bamu. ac. in 
coe@bamu.ac in 

|& 
05 

Dist. Beed (College Code -139)Were as Under. 

Exam Event 

March/April -2019 

March/April - 2020 

March/April -2021 

Certificate 

March/A nri! -2022 

March/April -2023 

Semester 

Vith Senn. 

VIth Sem. 

VIth Senm. 

V!th: Sem. 

VIth Sem. 

Appeare' 

30 

28 

35 

45 

53 

Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

Passed 

21 

27 

15 

26 

Office 

Date :18/08/2023 

11 

Directar 

Percentage 

70.00 

90.00 

37.50 

57.78 

20.37 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation. 



BCom Units 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 
Marathwada University 
Aurangabad-431 004. Maharashtra (India) 
NAAC Re-accredited 'A' Grade 
Tele 
Ofice PBX 
DBEE (Office). (0240) 2403178 
Fax (0240) 2403199 
Web Site 

E-Mail 

Sr. 

No 

(0240) 2403399/400 

1, 

2. 

www bamu ac.in 

This is to certify that the fresh Candidates, Appeared, Passed, B.cOM -VI Semester 

3. 

http //bamua digitaluniversity, ac 
director.exameval@bamu.ac. in 

examinations held in Academic Year from Mar/Apr-2018-19 to Mar/Apr-2022-23 

2. 

coe@bamu.ac.in 

Sawarkar Mahavidyalaya Beed. (College code-139) as per College record were as under: 

Event 

Mar/Apr-2018-19 

Mar/Apr-2019-20 

Mar/Apr-2020-21 

Mar/Apr-2021-22 

3. Mar/Apr-2022-23 

University Campus, 
Aurangabad-431 004 
Date:-18/08/2023 

B.COM 

Year/Semester 

Ref.No.Exam&Eval/B.Com/2023/ 

VI -Sem 

VI -Sem 

VI -Sem 

VI -Sem 

VI -Sem 

23 

28 

Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

Appeared Passed Percentage 

44 

49 

68 

14 

Office 

20 

31 

40 

55 

Dirètor 

60.87% 

71.43% 

70.45% 

at Swa. 

81.63% 

80.88% 

Board of Examination& Evaluation 



Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 
Marathwada University 
Aurangabad-431 004. Maharashtra (India) 

NAAC Re-accredited 'A' Grade 
Tele 
Office PBX 
DBEE (Office) 
Fax 
Web Site 

E-Mail 

Ref. No. B.Sc/Result Reg./2022-23/ 

Sr. 

No. 

(0240) 2403399/400 
2403178 

01 

(0240) 240 (0240) 2403199 

02 

www bamu.ac n 

(College Code - 139) Were as Under. 

03 

http /bamua dig1taluniversity ac 

director exameval@bamu ac. in 
coe@bamu ac in 

04 

(Sixth Semester) examinations held in March/April -2019 to 

Per College Document's Record at Swa. Sawarkar Mahavidyalaya, Beed. (M.S.) 

Exam Event 

March/April - 2019 

This is to Certify that Candidates Appeared, Passed & Percentage at B. Sc. Third Year 

March/April - 2020 

March/April - 2021 

March/April - 2022 

March/April - 2023 

Certificate 

nbedk 

Semester 

VIth Sem. 

Vlth Sem. 

Vlth Sem. 

VIth Sem. 

edkar Maratn 

VIth Sem. 

Lrarnimatnne 

58 

Appeared 

86 

HRTGAISI faerts 
3frAIG 839 o08. HETRIG (HTa) 

98 

103 

Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

73 

Date: 17/08/2023 

March/April 

Passed 

40 

Office 

4 

66 

84 

59 

Dirtctor 

2023 as 

Percentage 

68.97 

56.98 

67.35 

81.55 

80.82 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation. 



Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar 
Marathwada University 
Aurangabad-431 004. Maharashtra (India) 
NAAC Re-accredited 'A' Grade 
Tele 
Office PBX 
DBEE (Ofice) (0240) 2403178 
Fax (0240) 2403199 
Web Site 

E-Mail 

(0240) 2403399/400 

Sr 

www. bamu ac. in 

Ex/ M.Sc./ 2023/ 

No. 

http /bamua digitaluniversity ac 
director exameval@bamu ac. in 
coe@bamu.ac.in 

Event 

2018-2019 
2019-2020 

This is to Certify that the fresh Candidates, Appeared, Passed, Percentage 
M.Sc. IV Semester examinations held in Academic Year from April/May-2018-2019 to 
April/May-2022-2023 at Swa. Sawarkar Mahavidyalaya Beed Were as under : -

2020-2021 
2021-2022 

2022-2023 

AWI0O000 

Certificate 

M.Sc. 

Year/Semester Appeared 

0 
0 

s0NIATG 839 oo8. ERIZ (HTa) 

29 

Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluation 
Office 

Passed 

1 

Date: 18.08.2023 

1 

Director 

Percentage 

3.4 

3.4 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 


