



# Swa. Sawarkar Mahavidyalaya, Beed



# Internal Quality Assurance Cell

### Criteria 6- Governance, Leadership & Management

6.1.1: The institutional governance and leadership are in accordance with the vision and mission of the Institution and it is visible in various institutional practices such as NEP implementation, sustained institutional growth, decentralization, participation in the institutional governance and in their short term and long term Institutional Perspective Plan.

**Result Analysis** 

Aurangabad-431 004. Maharashtra (India)

#### NAAC Re-accredited 'A' Grade

Tele

Office PBX

(0240) 2403399/400

D B.E.E. (Office): (0240) 2403178

Fax

(0240) 2403199 www.bamu.ac.in

Web Site

http://bamua.digitaluniversity.ac

E-Mail

director.exameval@bamu.ac.in

coe@bamu.ac.in



## डॉ. बाबासाहेब आंबेडकर मराठवाडा विद्यापीठ

औरंगाबाद-४३१ ००४. महाराष्ट्र (भारत) नॅक समिती तर्फे 'अ' दर्जा प्राप्त

Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluation कार्यालय, संचालक, परीक्षा व मूल्यमापन मंडळ

Ref. No. B.A/Result Reg./2022-23/

Date: 18/08/2023

#### Certificate

This is to Certify that Candidates Appeared, Passed& Percentage at B.A Third Year (Sixth Semester) examinations held in March/April-2019 to March/April-2023 at Swa. Sawarkar Mahavidyalaya Beed

Dist. Beed (College Code -139)Were as Under.

Sr. No.	Exam Event	Semester	Appeared	Passed	Percentage
01	March/April – 2019	VIth Sem.	30	21	70.00
02	March/April - 2020	VIth Sem.	28	27	90.00
03	March/April -2021	VIth Sem.	35	15	37.50
04	March/Apri! -2022	V!th Sem.	45	26	57.78
05	March/April -2023	VIth Sem.	53	11	20.37

Board of Examinations & Evaluation.

Aurangabad-431 004. Maharashtra (India)

#### NAAC Re-accredited 'A' Grade

Tele.

Office PBX

(0240) 2403399/400

D.B.E.E. (Office): (0240) 2403178

(0240) 2403199

Fax

Web Site

www.bamu.ac.in

E-Mail

http://bamua.digitaluniversity.ac : director.exameval@bamu.ac.in

coe@bamu.ac.in



### डॉ. बाबासाहेब आंबेडकर मराठवाडा विद्यापीठ

औरंगाबाद-४३१ ००४. महाराष्ट्र (भारत) नॅक समिती तर्फ 'अ' दर्जा प्राप्त

Office

Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluation कार्यालय, संचालक, परीक्षा व मूल्यमापन मंडळ

This is to certify that the fresh Candidates, Appeared, Passed, B.COM -VI Semester

examinations held in Academic Year from Mar/Apr-2018-19 to Mar/Apr-2022-23

at Swa.

Sawarkar Mahavidyalaya Beed. (College code-139) as per College record were as under:-

#### B.COM

Sr. No.	Event	Year/Semester	Appeared	Passed	Percentage
1.	Mar/Apr-2018-19	VI -Sem	23	14	60.87%
2.	Mar/Apr-2019-20	VI -Sem	28	20	71.43%
3.	Mar/Apr-2020-21	VI -Sem	44	31	70.45%
2.	Mar/Apr-2021-22	VI -Sem	49	40	81.63%
3.	Mar/Apr-2022-23	VI -Sem	68	55	80.88%

University Campus, Aurangabad-431 004

Date:-18/08/2023

Ref.No.Exam&Eval/B.Com/2023/

Board of Examination Evaluation

Aurangabad-431 004. Maharashtra (India)

### NAAC Re-accredited 'A' Grade

Tele. Office PBX

(0240) 2403399/400

D.B.E.E. (Office): (0240) 2403178

(0240) 2403199

Fax Web Site

www.bamu.ac.in

E-Mail

http://bamua.digitaluniversity.ac director.exameval@bamu.ac.in

coe@bamu.ac.in



## डॉ. बाबासाहेब आंबेडकर मराठवाडा विद्यापीठ

औरंगावाद-४३१ ००४. महाराष्ट्र (भारत) नॅक समिती तर्फे 'अ' दर्जा प्राप्त

Office Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluation कार्यालय, संचालक, परीक्षा व मूल्यमापन मंडळ

Date: 17/08/2023

Ref. No. B.Sc/Result Reg./2022-23/

#### Certificate

This is to Certify that Candidates Appeared, Passed & Percentage at B. Sc. Third Year March/April - 2023 as (Sixth Semester) examinations held in March/April -2019 to Per College Document's Record at Swa. Sawarkar Mahavidyalaya, Beed. (M.S.) (College Code - 139) Were as Under.

Sr.	Exam Event	Semester	Appeared	Passed	Percentage
No.					
01	March/April – 2019	VIth Sem.	58	40	68.97
02	March/April - 2020	VIth Sem.	86	49	56.98
03	March/April - 2021	VIth Sem.	98	66	67.35
04	March/April - 2022	VIth Sem.	103	84	81.55
05	March/April - 2023	VIth Sem.	73	59	80.82



Board of Examinations & Evaluation.

Aurangabad-431 004. Maharashtra (India)

#### NAAC Re-accredited 'A' Grade

Tele

Office PBX

(0240) 2403399/400

D.B.E.E. (Office): (0240) 2403178 (0240) 2403199

Web Site

www.bamu.ac.in

http://bamua.digitaluniversity.ac

E-Mail

director.exameval@bamu.ac.in

coe@bamu.ac.in

Ex/M.Sc./2023/

## डॉ. बाबासाहेब आंबेडकर मराठवाडा विद्यापीठ

औरंगावाद-४३१ ००४. महाराष्ट्र (भारत) नॅक समिती तर्फे 'अ' दर्जा प्राप्त

#### Office

Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluation कार्यालय, संचालक, परीक्षा व मूल्यमापन मंडळ

Date: 18.08.2023



This is to Certify that the fresh Candidates, Appeared, Passed, Percentage M.Sc. IV Semester examinations held in Academic Year from April/May-2018-2019 to April/May-2022-2023 at Swa. Sawarkar Mahavidyalaya Beed Were as under : -

Sr. No.	Event	Year/Semester	Appeared	Passed	Percentage
1	2018-2019	M.Sc.	0		
2	2019-2020		0		
3	2020-2021		0		
4	2021-2022		29	1	3.4
5	2022-2023		22	1	3.4

Board of Examinations & Evaluation